TITUS COUNTY
TAX RATE HISTORY
8/7/2023

FISCAL YEAR ENDING
TAX YEAR

ADOPTED TAX RATES:
Maintenance & Operations
Interest & Sinking - Debt
TOTAL ADOPTED TAX RATE

Rollback Rate
Voter Approval Rate
Max Rate W/O Election

Debt Obligation Secured by
Property Taxes

9/30/2020
2019

0.3980
0.0762
0.4742

0.5084

$ 118,065,000 $ 111,860,000 $ 105,565,000 $

9/30/2021
2020

0.4044
0.0635
0.4679

0.478

9/30/2022
2021

0.4120
0.0549
0.4669

0.469

9/30/2023
2022

0.3734
0.0529
0.4263

0.426338

PROPOSED

9/30/2024

2023

0.3295
0.0395
0.3690

0.3764

99,095,000 $ 93,410,000




