TITUS COUNTY
TAX RATE HISTORY
8/7/2023

FISCAL YEAR ENDING TAX YEAR	9/30/2020 201 9	9/30/2021 2020	9/30/2022 2021	9/30/2023 2022	PROPOSED 9/30/2024 2023
ADOPTED TAX RATES:					
Maintenance & Operations Interest & Sinking - Debt TOTAL ADOPTED TAX RATE	0.3980 0.0762	0.4044 0.0635	0.4120 0.0549	0.3734 0.0529	0.3295 0.0395
	0.4742	0.4679	0.4669	0.4263	0.3690
Rollback Rate Voter Approval Rate Max Rate W/O Election	0.5084	0.478	0.469	0.426338	0.3764
Debt Obligation Secured by Property Taxes	\$ 118,065,000 \$ 1	11,860,000 \$ 1	05,565,000 \$	99.095.000 \$	93 //10 000